
4

2025

文
學
大
樓

圖
書
館

教
育
大
樓

電
算
中
心

特
教
大
樓

教
職
員
宿

行政大樓

車棚

車棚

車棚
芝心

蘭苑

涵詠

逸清
研究生
宿舍

研究大樓

綜合大樓

師大附中

網球場

籃球場

體育館
游泳池

活動中心

操場

校門口 藝術大樓

凱旋二路

和平一路

同
慶
路

四
維
二
路



報到處
休息室

面試教室
5304-2

5304-1

5305-3

5306

5309

5303-1

5305-4

視覺設計系
  辦公室

5305-2

5305-1

5307

5308

Toilet

2025

4


